
TENTERDENSummer

WEEK 1

JULY 24-SEPT 1, 2023

Monday 24th July - Rounders + Pebble Painting
Tuesday 25th July - Kwik Cricket + Air Dry Clay
Wednesday 26th July - Short Tennis + Tye Dye

Thursday 27th July - Football + Mindfulness Colouring

For more information visit:
www.sk8side.co.uk

WEEK 2
Monday 31st July - Rounders + Portrait Painting
Tuesday 1st August - Kwik Cricket + Canvas Art
Wednesday 2nd August - Tennis + Felt Hearts

Thursday 3rd August - Football + Coaster Painting

WEEK 3
Monday 7th August - Volleyball + Make Your Own Keyrings

Tuesday 8th August - Kwik Cricket + Canvas Art
Wednesday 9th August - Tennis + Paint Your Own Coasters

Thursday 10th August - Football + Slime Making

presents...

4 - 7pm
@ Tenterden Recreation Ground + Pavilion



TENTERDENSummer

WEEK 4

JULY 24-SEPT 1, 2023

Monday 14th August - Volleyball + Air Dry Clay
Tuesday 15th August - Kwik Cricket + Scenic Painting

Wednesday 16th August - Tennis/Volleyball + Mindfulness Colouring
Thursday 17th August - Football + Key Ring Making

 

For more information visit:
www.sk8side.co.uk

WEEK 5
Monday 21st August - Volleyball + Tye Dye

Tuesday 22nd August - Kwik Cricket + Clay Modelling
Wednesday 23rd August - Obstacle Course + Sewing

Thursday 24th August - Football + Art
 WEEK 6

Monday 28th August - Closed (Bank Holiday)
Tuesday 29th August - Kwik Cricket + Art
Wednesday 30th August - Tennis + Art
Thursday 31st August - Football + Art

 

presents...

4 - 7pm
@ Tenterden Recreation Ground + Pavilion


